Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000359293 3)))



H220003582933ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

σ \bigcirc

ώ

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I20160000017

: (855)498-5500

Fax Number

: (800)432-3622

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN ANEXA BIOMEDICAL, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment S Division of Co					
NAME OF CORP	ORATION: Anexa Biomedica	l, inc.			
	MBER: P10000094863				
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee are s	abmitted for filing.			
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this m	atter to the following:			
	George Reese				
		Name of Contact Perso			
	Anexa Biomedical, Inc.	Name of Contact Person	150		
	···	Firm/ Company			
	7201 Iron Horse Boulevard	, .			202
		Address			2 0
	North Richland Hills, Texas	76180			q
		City/ State and Zip Coo	le	<u></u>	2022 OCT 20
	dan@prestigeam.com				
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual repor	t notification)	:	7 :8 HV
	·	A - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	-94		င္မာ
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, plea	se call:			£
Wyndham A. Hubb	ard	at (817	877-1088		
Name	e of Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number	_	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount made		•		
■ \$35 Filling Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Centificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
An Div P.C	atting Address icating Section vision of Corporations). Box 6327 Inhassee, FL 32314	Amend Divisio The C 2415 I	Address Impail Section on of Corporations centre of Tallahassee V. Monroe Street, Suite 810		

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

(Lieux	of Corporation as curren	thy filed with the Florida	Pept. of State)	
10000094863	•		•	
	(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)		
rsuant to the provisions of section 60' Articles of Incorporation:	7.1006, Florida Statutes, thi	s Florida Profit Corporatio	w adopts the following a	mendment(
If amending name, enter the new	same of the corporation:			
/A	•		T	ће печ
me must be distinguishable and contains." or Co.," or the designation "hartered," "professional association.	Corp." "Inc." or "Co".	A professional corporation	ed" or the abbreviation	"Corp."
Enter new principal office address		7201 Iron Horse Boule	vard	
rincipal office address MUST BE A	STREET ADDRESS)	North Richland Hills,	Гежая 76180	
				•
				- 15.
Enter new mailing address, if app (Mailing address MAY BEA POST	licable: OFFICE BOX)	7201 Iron Horse Boule	evard	
	क्षित्र के प्राम्म ाका	North Richland Hills, I	exas 76180	27:
				
If amending the registered agent a new registered agent and/or the pe	wire signed office addition	स्थिति स्टब्स्ट चाराज्यमध्ये । एक देशमङ्ग	name of the	
	515 East Park Avenue, 2r	nd Floor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(Florida n	rest address)		
New Registered Office Address:	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301	
· ·		(City)	(Zip Code	ij
w Registered Agent's Signature, if s creby accept the appointment as regis	Tallahassee	(City) Li with and accept the obligate Taylor Seay,		•
Taylo				

____Add

address of each Officer as (Attach additional sheets, in Please note the officer/dire P = President; V = Vice President; V= Vice President, Treasurer, Diroc Changes should be noted it	nd/or Di if necessed ector title resident; Chief Fir ector won in the foll es the co	rry) by the first letter of the office title: T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trancial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than id be PTD. by the manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the larger of the V and S. These separation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These separation.	rustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Cl n one title, list the first letter of each office he PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. Ther	hief eld.
·	PT	John Doe		
X Remove	Y	Mike lones		
_X Add	SY	Sally Smith		
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	Address	~>
I) Change	DP	Lenin Budloo	40423 Air Time Avenue	7022 OCT
Add			Zephryhills, Florida 33542	
X Remove				\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
2)Change	DS	Danica Hofficinz	7201 from Horse Ronlevond (*)	
X Add			North Richland Hills, Texas 76180	œ 🗲
Remove 3) Change	DP	George Reese		-
X Add			North Richland Hills, Texas 76180	
Remove				
4)Change	 			
Add				
Remove				
5) Change				
Add				
Remove				
δ)Change		·	·	

N/A			
		207	
	<u> </u>	2072 OCT 20	
		AM 8: 41	
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment likelt. (If not applicable, billious WA)			

N/A		
The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	, if other th	han the
date this document was signed.		
N/A Effective date if applicable:		
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)		
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	III not be listed	l as the
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)		
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder action an action was not required.	id shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.		
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):		2022 OCT
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval		
by	7.1	20
(voting group)	Ú.	0
	(V)	<u>₹</u> 39
Dated 10/14/27	in. Ma	€ 69 €
Signature		
(By a director, president of other officer — if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)		
George Reese		
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	 	
President		
(Fittle of nerson signing)		

H22000350303 3